Surgical
DIRECT

Your Sole Source Solution!



Autoclavable Fiber Light Cables

Surgical Direct offers the widest range of Fiber Light Cables available in the
industry. We have many different colors and styles to choose from. All Surgical
Direct cables are made to fit any brand rigid scope and light source.

Please follow the link below to choose the light cable that fits your facilities needs.

http://www.surgicaldirect.com/c cables.php

To Order Call 800-519-3293
www.surgicaldirect.com
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http://www.surgicaldirect.com/c_cables.php
http://www.surgicaldirect.com/c_cables.php

Surgical Direct HD Laparoscopes

Made in Germany - German Optics - Super View - Autoclavable

=
-
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Laparoscopes

Outer Tube Diameter:;

Working Length:
Optics Type:
SD805-000
SD805-300
SD805-45

Laparoscopes

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Optics Type:
SD810-000
SD810-300
SD810-450

5.0 mm

312 mm

German
0°
30°
45°

10.0 mm
344 mm
German
0°
30°
45°

/AUTOCLAVE)
WI8 min / 134°C / Z?S‘F/H"

(AUTOCLAVE)
WI8 min / 134°C / E?S‘F/f"

To Order Call 800-519-3293
www.surgicaldirect.com
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Arthroscopes

Surgical Direct HD Arthroscopes
Made in Germany - German Optics - Super View - Autoclavable

(AUTOCLAVE)

- |

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD819-030

Arthroscopes

1.9 mm

69 mm
Surgical Direct
German

30°

(AUTOCLAVE)

- |

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD807-1000
SD807-3000
SD807-7000

Arthroscopes

2.7 mm
110 mm
Storz
German
OO

30°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD807-0010
SD807-3010
SD807-7010

2.7mm
187 mm
Storz
German
OO

30°

70°

- |

Arthroscopes

(AUTOCLAVE)

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD840-0010
SD840-3010
SD840-4512
SD840-7010

Arthroscopes

an

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD840-3050
SD840-3070

Arthroscopes

ol

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD840-0020
SD840-3020
SD840-0070

4.0 mm
175 mm
Storz
German
OO

30°

45°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)

4.0 mm
170 mm
Wolf
German
25°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)

4.0 mm
142 mm
Stryker
German
OO

30°

70°



Sinuscopes

aif

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD819-030

Sinuscopes

-

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD807-1000
SD807-3000
SD807-7000

Sinuscopes

Surgical Direct HD Sinuscopes
Made in Germany - German Optics - Super View - Autoclavable

(AUTOCLAVE)
\\éSmln! 134°C / 2?3'F/,r"

1.9mm

69 mm
Surgical Direct
German

30°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\\éSmln! 134°C / 2?3'F/,r"

2.7 mm
110 mm
Storz
German
0°

30°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\\éSmln! 134°C / 2?3'F/,r"

h-

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD807-0010
SD807-3010
SD807-7010

2.7 mm
187 mm
Storz
German
OO

30°

70°

=

Sinuscopes

(AUTOCLAVE)
\\éSmln! 134°C / 2?3'F/,r"

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD840-0010
SD840-3010
SD840-4512
SD840-7010

Sinuscopes

ol

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD840-3050
SD840-3070

Sinuscopes

al

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD840-0020
SD840-3020

4.0 mm
175 mm
Storz
German
00

30°

45°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\\éSmln! 134°C / 2?3'F/,r"

4.0 mm
170 mm
Wolf
German
25°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\\éSmln! 134°C / 2?3'F/,r"

4.0 mm
142 mm
Stryker
German
OO

30°



Hysteroscopes

Surgical Direct HD Hysteroscopes
Made in Germany - German Optics - Super View - Autoclavable

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C/ 2?3'5}.’"

ﬁt

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD827-001
SD827-121
SD827-301
SD827-701

Hysteroscopes

2.7 mm

302 mm
Storz

German
00

12°

30°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C/ 2?3'5}.’"

ﬁ>

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD829-0011
SD829-0012
SD829-0013

Hysteroscopes

2.9 mm

302 mm
Storz

German
00

12°

30°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\\\\I\S min / 134°C/ 2?3'!2/.9'

=

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD804-0010
SD804-12110
SD804-3010
SD804-7010

4.0 mm

302 mm
Storz

German
00

12°

30°

70°

Hysteroscopes

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD804-1050

SD804-3050
SD804-7050

Hysteroscopes

a i

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD804-0060
SD804-1260
SD804-3060
SD804-7060

Hysteroscopes

-

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD804-0080
SD804-1280
SD804-3080
SD804-7080

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C/ 2?3'5}.’"

4.0 mm
See Below

Wolf

German

0° wl =298mm
25°wl = 300mm
70° wl = 303mm

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C/ 2?3'5}.’"

4.0 mm

See Below
ACMI M3
German

0° wl =292mm
12°wl =292mm
30° wl =292mm
70° wl = 295mm

(AUTOCLAVE)
\%3”1"1! 134°C/ 2?3'5}.’"

4.0 mm
See Below
Olympus
German

0° wl =280mm
12° wl =280mm
30° wl =283mm
70° wl = 283mm



Surgical Direct HD Hysteroscopes

Made in Germany - German Optics - Super View - Autoclavable

Hysteroscopes

=

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD827-0060
SD827-3060
SD827-7060

Hysteroscopes

-

E

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD829-0040
SD829-1240
SD829-3080

(AUTOCLAVE)
l.k..IS min / 134°C / 2?3'F//'

2.7 mm
311 mm
ACMI
German
00
30°
70°

(AUTOCLAVE)
l.k..IS min / 134°C / 2?3'F//'

2.9 mm

282mm
Olympus
German
OO

12°

30°

Hysteroscopes

al

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD827-1050
SD827-3050

(AUTOCLAVE)
l.k..IS min / 134°C / 2?3'F//'

2.7 mm
310 mm
Wolf
German
OO

25°



Cystoscopes

Surgical Direct HD Cystoscopes
Made in Germany - German Optics - Super View - Autoclavable

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C / 2?3'5}}"

ﬁt

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD827-001
SD827-121
SD827-301
SD827-701

Cystoscopes

2.7 mm

302 mm
Storz

German
00

12°

30°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C / 2?3'5}}"

ﬁt

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD829-0011
SD829-0012
SD829-0013

Cystoscopes

2.9 mm
302 mm
Storz

German
OO

12°

30°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C / 2?3'5}}"

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD804-0010
SD804-12110
SD804-3010
SD804-7010

4.0 mm
302 mm
Storz

German
OO

12°

30°

70°

Cystoscopes

as

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD804-1050
SD804-3050
SD804-7050

Cystoscopes

an

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD804-0060
SD804-1260
SD804-3060
SD804-7060

Cystoscopes

Outer Tube Diameter:
Working Length:
Sheath Fit:

Optics Type:
SD804-0080
SD804-1280
SD804-3080
SD804-7080

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C / 2?3'5}}"

4.0 mm
See Below

Wolf
German

0° wl =298mm
25°wl = 300mm
70° wl = 303mm

(AUTOCLAVE)
\}éﬁmln! 134°C / 2?3'5}}"

4.0 mm

See Below
ACMI M3
German

0° wl =292mm
12°wl =292mm
30° wl =292mm
70° wl = 295mm

(AUTOCLAVE)
'\3”1!“,“ 134°C / 273" F/;,r

4.0 mm
See Below
Olympus
German

0° wl =280mm
12° wl =280mm
30° wl =283mm
70° wl = 283mm



Surgical Direct HD Cystoscopes

Made in Germany - German Optics - Super View - Autoclavable

Cystoscopes

=

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD827-0060
SD827-3060
SD827-7060

Cystoscopes

5

E

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD829-0040
SD829-1240
SD829-3080

(AUTOCLAVE)
l.k..IS min / 134°C / 2?3'F//'

2.7mm
311 mm
ACMI

German
00

30°

70°

(AUTOCLAVE)
\\.IS min / 134°C / 2?3'ij“

2.9 mm
282mm
Olympus
German
00

12°

30°

Cystoscopes

al

Outer Tube Diameter:

Working Length:
Sheath Fit:
Optics Type:
SD827-1050
SD827-3050

(AUTOCLAVE)
l.k..IS min / 134°C / 2?3'F//'

2.7mm

310 mm
Wolf

German
OO

25°



Universal Instrument/Scope Holders

Item #SD04509

-

Laparoscopic Instrument and Scope Holder
with Flex Arm & Universal Instrument
Holder, With Clamp

Item #SD05409

Laparoscopic Instrument and Scope Holder
with Flex Arm & Universal Instrument
Holder, Includes Clamp and Extension Arm

Item #SD05009

Laparoscopic Instrument and Scope Holder
with Flex Arm & Universal Instrument
Holder, With Clamp and Swivel Ball

To Order Call 800-519-3293
www.surgicaldirect.com
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Item #SD05509

e

Laparoscopic Instrument and Scope Holder
With twin Flex Arms & Universal Instrument
Holders, Includes Clamps and Extension Arm




Universal Instrument/Scope Holders

SD942864 Elite Scope Holder System — Standard Length
System Includes:

Avrticulating Joint — Single

Fixed L-Rod 470mm x 170mm

Universal Fixation Clamp

Holding Clamp for Rigid Scope

11

SD942864B Elite Scope Holder System — Bariatric Length
System Includes:

Articulating Joint — Single

Fixed L-Rod 680mm x 170mm

Universal Fixation Clamp

Holding Clamp for Rigid Scope




Sterilization Containers

Laparoscopic Instrument Kit
Accommodates up to 16 instruments with maximum
Lengths of 45cm and diameters of 5 and 10mm.
24.7’Lx 11.7"W x 5.1’H
Order # 4-3200

Telescope Sterilization Tray, Small 10.67”L x 2.75”W x 1.38”H
Holds 1.9 to 4mm Arthroscopes
Order# 3-3215

Telescope Sterilization Tray, Large 18”L x 2.75”W x 1.38”H
Holds 4mm to 10mm Scopes
Order# 3-3225

Combination Arthroscope Tray, 10.5”L x 6.25”W x 1.36”H
Holds two Arthroscopes, a Cannula, Trocar, and Obturator
Order# 3-7110

Universal Scope & Light Cable Tray, 18.3”L x 8.35”W x 2.0”H
Holds up to 3 scopes, 5 or 10mm and a fiber optic light cable
Order# 3-7110

Other sizes are available across most specialties

To Order Call 800-519-3293
www.surgicaldirect.com
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Sterilization Containers

Laparoscopic case, two level, with insert and brackets for up to Camera case, with Brackets, and Folding Lid
65 cm or 26” instruments - 11" x 27" x 8" 2000-100-001 9" x 10" x 3"
2000-100-017

Scope/Instrument Case, Two Level, without Brackets/Dividers Scope Case, without Brackets
2000-100-004 - 9" x20" x4" 2000-100-019- 3" x 18" x 2.5"

To Order Call 800-519-3293
www.surgicaldirect.com
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